
WWW.INTERGROOM.COM

ONE PERSON REGISTERING PER FORM
INTERGROOM 2024 REGISTRATION

CHECK ONE
Name (Print Clearly):

Business:

Address:

City/State/Zip:

Email (Print):

Phone:

Cell Phone:

Groomer
Kennel Operator
Retailer
Pet Sitter
Trainer
Vet
Breeder
Owner/Handler
Manufacturer
Online Retailer
Catalog
Pet Owner
Other

PACKAGES A LA CARTE
Do-It-All - $318

Includes all seminars Thursday-Sunday, 3-day Trade Show (begins Friday),  and 
viewing of tournaments during trade show hours.

Traditional - $164
Includes daytime seminars Friday-Sunday, 3-day Trade Show (begins Friday),  
and viewing of tournaments during trade show hours. All evening and Thurs-

day classes must be purchased separately.

Trade Show Special - $25
Includes 3-day Trade Show & viewing of tournaments during trade show hours.

Trade Show Day Admission - $10 (Per Day)
Friday           Saturday           Sunday

Thursday Daytime Events
Brusher Bather Certificate Program
Hair and Skin 101 Certification Course
Grooming Business Essentials Certificate Course
The Perfect Creative
Doodle Days with Super Styling Sessions

Thursday Evening Events
Purebred Heads
Difficult Dog Certificate Course: Safe Handling
Barkleigh Pet Professional First Aid & CPR Certificate Course

Friday Daytime Events
All About the Face Series
Lets Focus Series
Prep It Series
Advanced Hair and Skin Certificate Course
Pet Business 101: Leadership, Management & Culture

Friday Evening Events
Creative Grooming
Air Art: Blow Your Clients Away
The Kons, the Pros and the Mobile Grooming Life

Saturday Events
Saturday Program Sessions
Individual Session

Sunday Events
Sunday Program Sessions
Individual Session

10.
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13.
14.

15.
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$197
$164
$164
$164
$164

$65
$65
$65

$164
$164
$164
$164
$164

$65
$65
$65

$83
$44

$83
$44

2

3
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1

Total: $

Card #

Exp. Date

Check MC/Visa/Discover

Make Checks Payable to: INTERGROOM
970 West Trindle Road      Mechanicsburg, PA 17055       (717) 691-3388       Email: info@barkleigh.com

Programs and Package prices are 20% higher at the door. There is a $30 Refund Processing Fee.

Register online at www.intergroom.com


